
Name Company Name Email Address Column1
Abbott, Katherine UMass Amherst kmabbott@umass.edu MA

Arnold, Stephen Americas Energy Services sarnold@americasenergyservices.com ME
Arpino, Meghan Stone Environmental meghan.arpino@gmail.com VT

Baker, Alec Massachusetts Cooperative Fish and Wildlife Research Unit AMBaker@umass.edu MA
Beane, Greg ME DEP greg.e.beane@maine.gov ME

Beskenis, Joan MassDEP joan.beskenis@mass.gov MA
Bishop, Jordan NEIWPCC jbishop@neiwpcc.org MA

Blanchette, Denise ME DEP denise.l.blanchette@maine.gov ME
Block, Benjamin Tetra Tech Center for Ecological Sciences ben.block@tetratech.com VT

Brun, April Natural Heritage Trust - NYS Office of Parks, Recreation and Historic Preservation April.Brun@parks.ny.gov NY
Burton, Ryan ME DEP ryan.d.burton@maine.gov ME

Cetner, Misha VT DEC misha.cetner@vermont.gov VT
Chalfin, Emily Massachusetts Cooperative Fish and Wildlife Research Unit, UMass Amherst echalfin@umass.edu MA

Cheung, Natalie U.S. Geological Survey ncheung@usgs.gov NY
Colarusso, Ryan VHB rcolarusso@vhb.com VT

Colburn, Betsy Words and Water colburn@fas.harvard.edu MA
Condon, Michele NH DES Michele.E.Condon@des.nh.gov NH

Courtemanch, David The Nature Conservancy david.courtemanch@tnc.org ME
Dana, Maulian Penobscot Nation Maulian.dana@penobscotnation.org ME

Danielson, Thomas ME DEP Thomas.j.danielson@maine.gov ME
DeCarli, Sal EA Engineering, Science, and Technology, Inc., PBC sdecarli@eaest.com RI

Deeds, Jeremy ME DEP jeremy.deeds@maine.gov ME
Dewan, Allison NYC DEP adewan@dep.nyc.gov NY

DiFranco, Jeanne ME DEP Jeanne.l.difranco@maine.gov ME
Drotar, Natasha U.S. Geological Survey ndrotar@usgs.gov NY

Dugan, Maryann NEIWPCC mdugan@neiwpcc.org MA
Farrington, Stefanie UMass Amherst; US FWS sjfarrington@umass.edu MA

Fisher, Irene U.S. Geological Survey ifisher@usgs.gov NY
Fisher, Shawn U.S. Geological Survey scfisher@usgs.gov NY
Flint, Suzanne MassDEP suzanne.flint@mass.gov MA

Forsberg, Bruce VT DEC bruce.forsberg@vermont.gov VT
Foster, Guy U.S. Geological Survey gfoster@usgs.gov NY

Friesner, Richard NEIWPCC rfriesner@neiwpcc.org MA
Gaige, Devin U.S. Geological Survey dgaige@usgs.gov NY

Garrison, Hanae ME DEP hanae.garrison@maine.gov ME
Gil, Lawrence Tuftonboro Conservation Commission lawrencewgil1947@gmail.com NH

Glennon, Michale Paul Smith's College Adirondack Watershed Institute mglennon@paulsmiths.edu NY
Gorman, Leah City of Albany Department of Water and Water Supply lgorman@albanyny.gov NY

Graham, Jennifer U.S. Geological Survey jlgraham@usgs.gov NY
Grant, Andrew NH DES andrew.m.grant@des.nh.gov NH

Graziosi, Michelle VT DEC Michelle.Graziosi@vermont.gov VT
Haag, Morgan ME DEP morgan.haag@maine.gov ME

Harrington, Ashley NEIWPCC aharrington@neiwpcc.org MA
Hickey, Meaghan VT DEC mhick729@gmail.com VT
Hilgeman, David MassDEP david.hilgeman@mass.gov MA

Hintz, Tyler In-Situ Thintz@in-situ.com CO
Hoffman, Timothy U.S. Geological Survey thoffman@usgs.gov NY

Hohn, Charlie VT DEC charlie.hohn@vermont.gov VT
Hugger, Kirsten NH DES kirsten.a.hugger@des.nh.gov NH

Jessup, Benjamin Tetra Tech Center for Ecological Sciences benjamin.jessup@tetratech.com VT
Kumar, Abhishek Massachusetts Cooperative Fish and Wildlife Research Unit, Umass Amherst akumar1@umass.edu MA

Lapierre, Laura VT DEC laura.lapierre@vermont.gov VT
Lapp, Jeff US EPA lapp.jeffrey@epa.gov PA

Lee, Hannah Massachusetts Water Resources Authority hannah.lee@mwra.com MA
Lewis, Katharine Tin Mountain Conservation Center klewis@tinmountain.org NH

Lewis, Stephen Kezar Lake Watershed Association Steve@stephenrlewis.com ME
Lew-Smith, Michael Arrowwood Environmental michael@arrowwoodvt.com VT

MacBlane, Beth NEIWPCC bmacblane@neiwpcc.org MA
Matthews, Leslie VT DEC Leslie.Matthews@vermont.gov VT

May, Amanda U.S. Geological Survey amay@usgs.gov NY
McDonald, Kate GZA GeoEnvironmental, Inc. katherine.mcdonald@gza.com NH

McPhedran, John ME DEP john.mcphedran@maine.gov ME
Merrell, Kellie VT DEC kellie.merrell@vermont.gov VT

Miller, Davis Northeastern University miller.dav@northeastern.edu MA
Mitchell, Mark VT DEC mark.mitchell@partner.vermont.gov VT

Moss, Sarah Natural Heritage Trust Sarah.Moss@parks.ny.gov NY
Mountain, Aimee GZA GeoEnvironmental, Inc. aimee.mountain@gza.com ME

Nickerson, Megan ` NEIWPCC mnickerson@NEIWPCC.org MA
Noll, Joshua ME DEP Joshua.a.noll@maine.gov ME

Nyquist, Max MA DCR max.nyquist@mass.gov MA
Nystrom, Liz U.S. Geological Survey nystrom@usgs.gov NY

Onion, Alene NYS DEC alene.onion@dec.ny.gov NY
Penczak, Daniel OTT HYDROMET dan.penczak@OTTHYDROMET.COM VA
Perkins, Sabina U.S. Geological Survey srperkins@usgs.gov NY

Pied, Toni Friends of the Cobbossee Watershed toni@watershedfriends.com ME
Quick, Annika Idaho State University; Massachusetts Cooperative Fish and Wildlife Research Unit, UMass Amherst annikaquick@umass.edu MA
Railing, Jason NYC DEP railingj@dep.nyc.gov NY

Riley, Jake Stantec jake.riley@stantec.com ME
Rosen, Joshua U.S. Geological Survey jrosen@usgs.gov NY

Rossiter, Brianna Lake Winnipesaukee Association brossiter@winnipesaukee.org NH
Roy, Allison U.S. Geological Survey; Massachusetts Cooperative Fish and Wildlife Research Unit, UMass Amherst aroy@eco.umass.edu MA

Sawyers, Jane RIDEM jane.sawyers@dem.ri.gov RI
Skorupa, Ayla UMass Amherst askorupa@umass.edu MA

Slocombe, Meghan Neponset River Watershed Association slocombe@neponset.org MA
Smith, Robert MassDEP Robert.F.Smith@Mass.gov MA

Stamp, Jennifer Tetra Tech Center for Ecological Sciences Jen.Stamp@tetratech.com VT



Stouder, Michael U.S. Geological Survey mstouder@usgs.gov NY
Suatoni, Michael NEIWPCC / NYSDOH michael.suatoni@health.ny.gov NY

Suitor, Douglas ME DEP douglas.suitor@maine.gov ME
Sullivan, Susan NEIWPCC ssullivan@neiwpcc.org MA

Tarbell, Morgan NYS DOH morgan.tarbell@health.ny.gov NY
Tarpey, Patricia Lake Winnipesaukee Association ptarpey@winnipesaukee.org NH

Tarr, Tracy GZA GeoEnvironmental, Inc. tracy.tarr@gza.com NH
Thomson, Andrew Onset - HOBO Data Loggers Andrew_Thomson@onsetcomp.com MA

Travers, Heidi RIDEM heidi.travers@dem.ri.gov RI
Tympanick, Dahlia MassDEP dahlia.tympanick@mass.gov MA

Uyizeye, Erasme University of Rhode Island erasme_uyizeye@uri.edu RI
Voelker, Aubrey NH DES aubrey.r.voelker@des.nh.gov NH

Watts, Alison University of New Hampshire awatts@unh.edu NH
Wetherill, Ben OARS for the Assabet, Sudbury, and Concord Rivers bwetherill@oars3rivers.org MA

Williams, Keith Highland Lake Association keithw944@msn.com ME
Wong, David MassDEP david.w.wong@mass.gov MA

Woodman, Ben GZA GeoEnvironmental, Inc. benjamin.woodman@gza.com ME
Yoder, Chris Midwest Biodiversity Institute cyoder@mwbinst.com OH

Zalewsky, Brian RIDEM brian.zalewsky@dem.ri.gov RI
Zimmermann, Emily ME DEP Emily.zimmermann@maine.gov ME


